KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-19233
2011-19232
2011-19231
2011-19230
2011-19229
2011-19228
2011-19227
2011-19226
2011-19225
2011-19224
2011-19223
2011-19222
2011-19221
2011-19220
2011-19219
2011-19218
2011-19217
2011-19216
2011-19215
2011-19214
2011-19213
2011-19212
2011-19211
2011-19210
2011-19209
2011-19208
2011-19207
2011-19206
2011-19205
2011-19204
2011-19203
2011-19202
2011-19201
2011-19200
2011-19199
2011-19198
2011-19197
2011-19196
2011-19195
2011-19194
2011-19193
2011-19192
2011-19191
2011-19190
2011-19189
2011-19188
2011-19187
2011-19186

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/09/11 23:3223:32:23
12/09/11 23:2423:24:16
12/09/11 23:2323:23:24
12/09/11 23:2223:22:07
12/09/11 22:1722:17:40
12/09/11 22:0922:09:21
12/09/11 22:0622:06:08
12/09/11 21:3321:33:33
12/09/11 21:1821:18:49
12/09/11 21:0321:03:28
12/09/11 20:5120:51:25
12/09/11 20:3220:32:40
12/09/11 20:1820:18:32
12/09/11 20:1620:16:15
12/09/11 20:1120:11:56
12/09/11 19:5419:54:02
12/09/11 19:5019:50:45
12/09/11 19:4119:41:48
12/09/11 19:1319:13:58
12/09/11 19:1319:13:50
12/09/11 19:0819:08:37
12/09/11 19:0519:05:28
12/09/11 18:2418:24:23
12/09/11 18:0518:05:46
12/09/11 15:2015:20:36
12/09/11 17:3617:36:59
12/09/11 17:2817:28:17
12/09/11 17:3217:32:50
12/09/11 16:5616:56:47
12/09/11 16:5016:50:33
12/09/11 16:3416:34:50
12/09/11 16:2816:28:44
12/09/11 16:2216:22:38
12/09/11 16:1316:13:19
12/09/11 16:0616:06:02
12/09/11 16:0316:03:06
12/09/11 15:1615:16:12
12/09/11 15:0815:08:13
12/09/11 14:57 14:57:56
12/09/11 14:1514:15:40
12/09/11 13:2813:28:24
12/09/11 13:2313:23:02
12/09/11 13:0513:05:17
12/09/11 12:5912:59:51
12/09/11 12:4512:45:00
12/09/11 12:1812:18:43
12/09/11 12:0212:02:12
12/09/11 11:0711:07:12
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LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
SGTIM
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KEEGAN ALES

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

98 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

39 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT MARKET

45 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

106 GAGE ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

RONDOUT MARKET

103 DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

20 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET DELI

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
TIMELY SIGNS

92 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

164 ONIEL ST, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
OLD UNEMPLOYMENT LOT
HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

23 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK

FAIR STREET EXTENSION, KINGSTON
140 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
BEGNAL MOTORS

CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
COLONIAL HILLS APARTMENTS

RR TRACKS

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVE. LAUNDRY

FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

13 PATRIOTS PLACE, KINGSTON

53 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

134 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
YMCA

134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

WARRANT CHECK 81

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
PATROL REQUEST 12
MISSING PERSON 49

SICK REPORT 118

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOST PROPERTY 20
ASSIST CPS 25C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
CHECK WELFARE 111

LOST PROPERTY 20

FRAUD 42A

LARCENY 44

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
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Search Engine Result List
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-19185
2011-19184
2011-19183
2011-19182
2011-19181
2011-19180
2011-19179
2011-19178
2011-19177
2011-19176
2011-19175
2011-19174
2011-19173
2011-19172
2011-19171
2011-19170
2011-19169
2011-19168
2011-19167
2011-19166
2011-19165
2011-19164
2011-19163
2011-19162
2011-19161
2011-19160
2011-19159

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/09/11 10:5710:57:27
12/09/11 10:4010:40:21
12/09/11 10:3310:33:58
12/09/11 10:2110:21:23
12/09/11 10:1610:16:55
12/09/11 09:0609:06:17
12/09/11 08:4908:49:36
12/09/11 08:4308:43:52
12/09/11 08:2008:20:48
12/09/11 08:0608:06:55
12/09/11 07:5107:51:04
12/09/11 07:4807:48:47
12/09/11 07:3607:36:40
12/09/11 07:1607:16:09
12/09/11 06:2906:29:48
12/09/11 05:5605:56:57
12/09/11 04:4504:45:23
12/09/11 04:2704:27:53
12/09/11 03:5703:57:57
12/09/11 03:4503:45:21
12/09/11 02:1702:17:13
12/09/11 01:4101:41:50
12/09/11 01:2901:29:23
12/09/11 01:1001:10:52
12/09/11 00:5400:54:11
12/09/11 00:1300:13:56
12/09/11 00:0100:01:26

SGTIM
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
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LTDG
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38

38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

24 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON
ELIZABETH MANOR

209 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
36 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

MC ENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER ELECTRIC

31 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)
WASHINGTON MANOR

, KINGSTON

162 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT PLAZA

COUNTRY VILLAGE APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

W CHESTNUT ST @ ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON
93 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

WING SHUI CHINESE RESTAURANT

208 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT
ELIZABETH MANOR

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

345 WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

76 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MISSING PERSON 49

CHECK WELFARE 111
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LARCENY 44
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

REPOSSESSION 93
WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 75



